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LJEVEIL

Begin your day the Dome way, with a ‘7%'1 0- 8772 as /Z‘ ]0
healthy and wholesome breakfast.

Sour Nickel Bread | Avo Chunks |
Roma Cherries | Pea Shoots | Eggs any style

(e Bowl 60

Cocos Granola | Sunflower Seeds |
Organic Honey | Acai Sorbet

Benedoce's TTafle 120

Cayenne Foam | Smoked Salmon |
Sour Dough Waffle

Breakfase Cluh 100

Turkey Ham & Bacon | Cheesy Trio |
Saffron Sponge

Geant _L—/qc] 90

Croissant | Vegetables
Halloumi Cheese | Baby Gem

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals V Vegan A Contains Alcohol N Contains Nuts



BOUCHEE

Bouchée offers moreish bites that are C7‘ 2771 [) S N 150

the perfect accompaniments to your

drink of choice. Micro Cress Salad | Citrus Gel | Ducca
Lurrata & 130
Q-_Naroes
TN

Tomato Textures | Vanilla-Infused
Vinaigrette | Acai Caviar

Rolling Lobscer 170

Herbs | Micro Greens |
Cayenne O'Naise | Roe

Avocado & 7
Nteton Cervictie

Lime | Espelette | Mint

UJl

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals V Vegan A Contains Alcohol N Contains Nuts



UNE DE PLUS

Perfectly refined mains, designed to
amaze your tastebuds.

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals

Crogue _Nonsicwr
%

Avocado | Turkey Ham |
Comté Fondue

Pastramt

Red Onion | House Pickles |
Sourdough

Black & Golid~

Charcoal | Wagyu Beef| Chipotle

(Tecken 2Bowl x
Infused Cabbage | Maracuija |
Lavender Oil

TTold “Vaestiroon
Pappardelle

Scamorza | Parmesan | Trufile

Caesar Lobseer

Baby Gem | Parmesan | Focaccia

V Vegan A Contains Alcohol N Contains Nuts

120

150

150

130

160



LA GOURMANDISE

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals

Embark on a journey for all

your senses in this modern and
refined French patisserie, where
signature sweets are selected
from under a stunning

glass dome.

00 per peece



CAFES RICHARD

Ouwr Grounded Coffee

Beans Selection

Enjoy the intense aroma, taste and memory
of a perfectly selected and blended coffee,
by Cafés Richard.

Flor Fina 80% Arabica 20% Robusta
Sumatra 100% Arabica
Colombia 100% Arabica
Ethiopian Moka 100% Arabica
Florio 100% Arabica

DK Solela 100% Arabica

Honduras 100% Arabica

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals

For Brew

Sumatra Grand Cru Chemex 50
100% Arabica

Ethiopian Grand Cru Syphon 60
100% Arabica

French Press 50

with your choice of single origin Grand Cru
Sumatra, Ethiopia, Colombia, Honduras

Aeropress 50

with your choice of single origin Grand Cru
Sumatra, Ethiopia, Colombia, Honduras

V60 System 50

Cold Brew

Nitro Cold Coffee 60

Sumatra, Colombia, Honduras,
Decaffeinated

Florio Drip Tower 60
100% Arabica



COFFEE & TEA

Ftor Coffee

Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Turkish Coffee
Arabic Coffee
Lavender Latte

Café Noisette

Cold Coffec

Iced Cofiee
Iced Mocha Latte

Iced Café Noisette

Iced Lavender Latte

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals

37

42

42

48

48

50

50

37

42

50

50

_Newby Jea Setecrron a7

Treat yourself to the indulgence and rituals of
a perfectly served, perfectly flavorful cup of tea,
celebrating the craft of fine tea.
Moroccan Mint

Assam

Ceylon

Darjeeling

Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Green Sencha

Jasmine Blossom
Black Tea & Thyme
Blue Peak

Chamomile

Decaf English Breakfast
Garden Berries
Ginseng Oolong
Lapsang Souchong
Liquorice Mint

Mango & Strawberry
Masala Chai

Oriental Sencha

Karak Tea



/ZFERO SELECTION

TTacer

Filette
Still/Sparkling 375ml

Filette
Still/Sparkling 750ml

San Pellegrino
750ml

Acqua Panna
750ml

Di Sana Pranta
O;(’qcmz/c Coriials

Rhubarb-Rosemary
Cinnamon-Chamomile
Blueberry-Sage-Lemon
Strawberry Grape-Laurel

Blackcurrant & Fennel

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals

28

38

45

45

85

_/\677 ~L7q:'/€‘0/l(‘)/2/c U{%C’ 125ml/ Bottle

Alternativa Bianco 45205
Alternativa Rosato 45/205
Alternativa Rosso 45/205
Altenativa Bollicine 54265
Bianco Dry

Jueces & Sodas

Fresh Juices
Juices

Sodas

QU A . / PN
Swecho Sparkling eas

20cl

75 cl
Darjeeling
Jasmine

Hoiicha

40

25

25

95

275



COCRKTAILS

Our cocktail collection is a tribute to
nature and all its flavors and aromas.
With a selection of alcoholic and
zero-proof drinks, let the floral scents
and sips be a worthy addition to your
experience.

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals

Dome Cockrarl 95
Collection

Scarlett
Gin, Pomegranate Liqueur,
Cranberry Juice, Almond Syrup

Between the Arches
Rum, Condesed Milk, Vanilla Syrup
Passionfruit Sorbet

Floral Charm

Vodka, Verbena Cordial, Prosecco,
Lemon Oil

wild
Bourbon Whisky, Wild Cherry Purée,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Honey Orange Bitters

Donie Sans 55
Collection

Ruby
Non-Alcoholic Gin, Pomegranate Sherbet,
Cranberry Juice, Almond Syrup

La Cupola
Fresh Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Syrup,
Condensed Milk, Passionfruit Sorbet

Cocoon
Artisanal Verbena Cordial, Lychee Juice,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Soda Water

Sauvage
Artisanal Vanilla Hydrosol, Wild Cherry Cordial
Morello Cherry Purée, Orange Honey Blossom



WINES & BEERS

Sparkling &
Chanpagne

Gaudi Brut
Vilarnau, Spain

Laurent-Perrier
Brut Champagne, France

> W2 , o
Sparklig Rose

Laurent-Perrier
Cuvée Rosé

France

Crémant de Bourgogne
Rosé de Presse
Louis Bouillot, France

Rosé

Tempranillo Altozano

Gonzales Byass, Castilla, Spain

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals

125 ml. /Bottle

55/280

180850

125 ml./ Bottle

280 /1400

100 /500

125 ml. [ Bottle

50250

TThaze

Chardonnay

Columbia Valley, Stimson Estate,

Washington, USA

Forchir Pinot Grigio

Friuli Grave, Italy

Torrontés

Finca La Linda, Luigi Bosca,
Mendoza, Argentina

125 ml. | Bottle

50250

80400

50250



WINES & BEERS

.’/Cef 125 ml. | Bottle

Pinot Noir 60/300

Mud House, Central Otago,
New Zealand

Chateau Bel Air 50/250

Bordeaux, France

Cabernet Sauvignon 330

Resrva, Luigi Bosca,
Mendoza, Argentina

>
Sweer 125 ml. | Bottle

Moscato d'Asti 100/500

Viagnoli di Santo Stefano,
Ceretto, Italy

Beers Bythe Glass
Duvel 60
Estrella 40
Hoegaarden 40
Franziskaner 60

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals



SPIRI'TS

(G somi. Rt soml

Hendrick's 60 Kraken Black Spiced 90

Tanqueray London Dry 60 Matusalem 15 Gran Reserva 150

Bombay Sapphire 65 Ron Zacapa Sistema Solera 270

Beefeater Pink Gin 70

Op‘ihr Oriental 95 :75 g Z//L‘Z oL

Spiced London Dry

Fifty Pounds 150 Jose Cuervo Silver 55

Ki No Bi Japanese Gin 190 Patron Silver 90
Patron Reposado 95

’l—é 02//(;(.2 . Patron Anejo 100

Absolut Blue 65

Ciroc 85

Belvedere 90

Sipsmith Sipping 95

Mamont Siberian 135

Beluga 380

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals



SPIRI'TS

Scorch” TThisky

Single Malt, Highland

Glenlivet 12 v.o.

Lagavulin 16 v.o.

Premium Blends

The Famous Grouse

Dewars Special Reserve

Johnnie Walker Double Black

Fomerican TThiskey

Jack Daniel's

Maker’s Mark

All prices indicated are in Qatari Riyals

50 ml.

80

185

55

90

115

50 ml.

65

85

PBranady

Napoleon, Rois de Gascogne,
Armagnac

Sylvain Calvados
Hennessy VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Martell Cordon Bleu

Degesef & Ligueur

Disaronno Amaretto
Kahlua

Frangelico
Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Xante Cognac &
Pear Liqueur, 38%

50 ml.

55

55

85

130

300

345

50 ml.

55

55

70

100

105

115



